AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M010	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE OIS-13-136	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	her than item 6) C	ODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Div. of Contr Mail Stop: TW Washington, D	B-01-B10M	L
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.
CGI FEDERAL INC.		i,	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
12601 FAIR LAKES CIR			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR	
FAIRFAX VA 220334902			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	VRC-T001
CODE 145969783			x	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virin by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&I	nich includes a reference to th E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	e solicitation and amend ECEIPT OF OFFERS PF sire to change an offer a nion and this amendmen	ment numbers. FAILURE OF YO RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE S Iready submitted, such change ma t, and is received prior to the open	UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made
FA. NA	IMIS:131139; Obligate ICS:541519; PSC:D399;	d'Amt: \$150,000.0 DUNS:145969783		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER I			
			E CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	······································
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAF		ANGES (such as changes i	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	N		
D. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authority) Unil X	lateral Modification	for Incremental F	unding	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this documer	nt and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to c obligation from \$4,434,404.00 to \$4,584, Potal Obligation Amount: \$150,000.00 (C Yotal Contract Ceiling Amount: \$5,397,5 Potal Period of Performance: 9/27/2010	404.00 Changed) 59.80 (Unchanged)			g the total
COR Behrouz Golchanc, 301-415~6196 Contractor: Steve Winters, Steve.Winter	s@cgifederal.com			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ad in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, remains unchanged and in fi	ull force and effect.	
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Heriberto Colo Contracting Of	n	
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER BY	IICA Cal	16C. DATE SIGNED 3/12/13
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		(Signatu		
TEMPLATE - ADMORT	sunsi revie	WCOMPLE	Prescribed	DFORM 30 (REV. 10-83) by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



TEMPLATE - ADMOOT